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FIRST LAST TITLE INSTITUTION EMAIL PHONE

Eric Nelson  Treasurer & CFO Arcadia University nelsoner@arcadia.edu 215-572-2943

Steve Lasley VP Finance & Operations Belmont University steve.lasley@belmont.edu 615-460-6404

Karen Davis VP Administration & Finance California Lutheran University kdavis@callutheran.edu 805-493-3164

Rob Fridge CFO Drury University rfridge@drury.edu 417-873-7527

Margaret Tungseth VP Finance Hamline University mtungseth01@hamline.edu 651-523-2203

Doretha J. Spells VP & Treasurer Hampton University doretha.spells@hamptonu.edu 757-737-5213

Richard F. Mausser VP Finance & CFO John Carroll University rmausser@jcu.edu 216-397-4273

Matthew McManness VP Finance, Treasurer & CFO Manhattan College mmcmanness01@manhattan.edu 718-862-7357

Patrick Richey VP Finance & Administrator in Finance Nazareth College prichey1@naz.edu 585-389-2020

VP Business Affairs North Central College 630-637-5678

William Ballard VP Financial Affairs Ohio Northern University w-ballard@onu.edu 419-772-2020

Allan Belton  VP Finance & Administration Pacific Lutheran University allan.belton@plu.edu 253-535-7121 

Jerome F. Williams Executive VP Finance & Administration Roger Williams University jwilliams@rwu.edu 401-254-3536

Rhonda Cartwright VP Financial Affairs St. Edward's University rhondac@stedwards.edu 512-448-8413

Harry B. (Buck) Brock III VP Business & Financial Affairs Samford University bbrock@samford.edu 205-726-2811

Patrick Jacobson-Schulte CFO The Sage Colleges jacobp3@sage.edu 518-244-4617

Edward Steinmetz VP Finance & Treasurer The University of Scranton steinmetze1@scranton.edu 570-941-4289

Jeffrey Wolf VP Fiscal Affairs & Administration University of Evansville jw268@evansville.edu 812-488-2183

Avo Kechichian CFO University of La Verne akechichian2@laverne.edu 909-448-4034

mailto:nelsoner@arcadia.edu
mailto:lasleys@mail.belmont.edu
mailto:kdavis@callutheran.edu
mailto:mtungseth01@hamline.edu
mailto:doretha.spells@hamptonu.edu
mailto:mmcmanness01@manhattan.edu
mailto:w-ballard@onu.edu
mailto:allan.belton@plu.edu
mailto:jwilliams@rwu.edu
mailto:bbrock@samford.edu
mailto:steinmetze1@scranton.edu
mailto:jw268@evansville.edu
mailto:akechichian2@laverne.edu


CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICERS

2016-17

George S. Synodi VP Finance, Treaurer & CFO University of New Haven gsynodi@newhaven.edu 203-932-7266

Susan Scroggins VP, Finance & Administration Valparaiso University susan.scroggins@valpo.edu 219-464-5215

John Carresscia VP Finance & Administration Wagner College jcarresc@wagner.edu 718-390-3315

Curtis Ryan VP Finance & Administration Westminster College cryan@westminstercollege.edu 801-832-2750

Joe Baker Senior VP  Administration & Finance Widener University jjbaker@widener.edu 610-499-4151
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